a TIONAL Assessment Centre	Schilles, will	المهدد	MID8 21	4 200D	4	
Dute In: 1840/2021 15128	100 desemption	, ,	Dais 4.17,110	Completed	7. Done b	<u>'</u>
COT NO. X 1/3 X 1/2 172/10/196 22 X	Sys cullba.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. '	1. 5	
Vell No. 1045	T-inal/(5/mls ilit)	1(0 \$141)			8. 9	н.
5.04 ( 1000) 1007	1-Motor Claim V		V1			
	1-7101017770 (111)	Ililes OD Sheet	(110) 47	1		114 [315
Only (The Reporting Only	1.Plioto Uploades	j	1	ì	1	
THE THIRD IS NOT ASSESSED AND INVESTIGATION OF A STATE SAME SAME ASSESSED.	Y zz cz w cu n n z n L i c	Annual Control of the				11 101 101
I'P Insurer:	Asell Riport by It	NAL Finnd 10		2	-	
LOLOLLON MICH I INO VEE OU MICAL VOMI	1.60		1011	101	Paxi	
M राजस्याज्ये त्या है प्रवास्था	16/43	, mal	Toli	100	}	
Ovalies / Dynali (			Cover Type	1 (	, ),	
( 0110) 1101	1001 (	nain.	•7	17107	)	-
Col Villing Dy ! (		Daloi,	0%; P121-7	9% P180	0-1001/1	
	Now Ust Slows (WC	)/ MO (	7		-	
Yeur of Registrations (	110110110	11110			messales in the same of	-
Discordice ) Londing \$1,0			位的数型	公路经验	11/2 M	<u>Y</u>
Controlled Controller 1 Ouslamars Info	ACACACTACE ANAMAN COLOR	Canual & S	MANY NO 101	nt of ropou	071	-
( ) Willey's Cliscomar 1 Ouslamars Into	יייים להשתמ עסהשעל לפנאים	1	II H	1 19		
I word I as Cost 1 to com bit tugat	C 030001114	5( )/3	Towday Col	1 7	. winneddlltiteth	William V
Dilociu( )/ "oved-in( ) i Invoic	or Ara( ) / MC	COULTANADOUL	HURALANDIAN.	TATE TO THE	學學學	1 4994
	228.68980080000000	ABINA MINO	UNIWA OFFICE	TELEGRAPHICAL TOTAL		
1) Viblish () Livish of Hill All Allowaman () )	Courtesy Cor (' )				1	
Lac clust / have it minit Inspection	(1)		1	الماسية بيت		
The county / have it minit Inspection		, h, h	. 1			
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Thap eadon 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost>					TO THE STREET	इत्यासम्बद्धारा १४७५ -
Lac clust / have it minit Inish codon						21/21/ 24/24/24/24
2) Oblood Kennad Lyon (Kebnik Costs)						SUP-LACE AND
2) Oblood Kennad Lyon (Kebnik Costs)						१११० <u>।</u> १४४न-स्टर
2) Oo Chook/Lost Kalinit that earlow						311
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Thap eadon 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>						
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs  Injury 1						
2) Oo Chook/Lost Kalinit that earlow						
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Inspection  11/11/21  12/20 Chook/Post Rappir Inspection  11/11/21						
2) QO Chuok/Post Rapistr Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Reputer Costs)  11/11/21  AANOYIN			Identification al		THO FEED TO THE	
2) QO Chook/Post Requir Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs  Injury 1  APOYIN  Driver/Owners	\$2000]	1			1120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120	
2) QO Chook/Post Requir Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs  Injury 1  APOYIN  Driver/Owners	\$3000]		In this flow in the state of th		THO FEED TO THE	SUN MAIN
2) QO Chook/Post Requir Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs  11/11/21  APROYIM  Driver/Owners	\$3000]	2000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			1120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120	
2) QO Chook/Post Rapistr Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Reputer Costs)  11/11/11/11  11/11/11/11  12/11/11/11/11  12/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11  13/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/1	\$3000]		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		200 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2) QO Chuok/Post Rapistr Inapeadon  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Reputer Costs  Injury)  Injury)  Driver/Owners  Commot Not  Durninged Portions	\$3000]		THE TOWN THE		10 CH C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
2) QO Chicok/Post Require Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs  Injury)  Injury I  Injury I	\$3000]		THE TOWN THE		10 CH C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
2) QO Chook/Post Rapistr Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Reputer Costs)  11/11/1/2 1  11/11/2 1  12/17/01/Ovneri Commot Not  12/17/18/6/ Portions	\$3000]		THE TOWN THE		10 CH C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
2) QO Chuok/Post Rapistr Inspection  3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Reputer Costs)  11/11/19  11/11/19  12/17/01/Ovneri Corutnot Not  12/11/11/19/01/Portions	\$3000]		100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(Caping Viv	10 CH C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	

1.

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission	18/10/2021 15:28 (SGT)
Date of Accident	15/10/2021 12:57 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Scotts Rd, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

YN7687

Isuzu

vomero i togioti attori i tambor	1117002	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER		

Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	BLH SERVICES PTE LTD
Company Reg No	2XXXXX629W
Email Address	tomchin@blhs.sg
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-91004537
Alternative Phone No	+65-86537752

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Vehicle Registration Number

Model	NPR75UH5A
Variant	¥
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Transmission	Manual
CC	5193

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Type of Coverage	ThirdPartyFireTheft
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00089632102
Cover Note Number	

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver	HO WEI HAU
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX549W

Date Of Birth	24/07/1991
Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	31/10/2020
Driving experience	1 YEAR
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-86537752
Alt. Phone Number	•
Email Address	tomchin@blhs.sg
Address	71 WOODLANDS AVENUE 10 #03-03
Address complement	/ I WOODLANDS AVENUE TO #03-03
	707740
Postcode	737743
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
With the Control of Co	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	100-100 (100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	11
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	XI.
	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are assident photos available for attack	Ver
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMU6143S
Vehicle Manufacturer	·
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	·-
Vehicle Colour	2
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	r iivale cai

Name of Driver
Contact Number
Address
Address complement

Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Reg. No.: 701 908619W

Policyholder's Signature / Date

1019086294

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

Vehidera: YN 7682

(B) SMU-6143S

4 1 1

I was traving along married Tang Plaza turning lest into Scotts
Road - Suddenly, I feet an green impact from my vehicle left sear
portion. After the accident, I alighted and realized that vehicle (B)
hit my vehicle rear lest portion.
THE THOU VOINCES AND TOOL TOOL TOOL TOOL TOOL TOOL TOOL TOO
•
~
·
·

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Reg. No.: 201908629W Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Reg. No.: 201908629W

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 15 10 >07 TIME: 1257 hrs (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION MARRIUT TANG PIAZA TURNING IEFT INTO SCOTTS ROAD.
VEHICLE NUMBER VN 768 Z
INSURED NAME BLH SERVICES PTE LTD
NRIC/FIN 2019 08629 W CONTACT: 9100 4537
MAKE 1502U MODEL NPR 75 UH 5A
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
( ) Yes, If No, Pls Select: ( ) Third Party ( ) Reporting Only
INSURANCE COMPANY CHINA TRIPING
TYPE OF POLICY ( ) COMPREHENSIVE ( ) THIRD PARTY ( ) TPFT
POLICY NUMBER: DMCUSNW000 89632102
NAME DRIVER: HO WELLHALL ( ) SAME AS INSURED
NAME DRIVER: HO WEI HAU ( ) SAME AS INSURED
CONTRACT COST TIES
NRIC/FIN G6693549W CONTACT: 8653 7752
DATE OF BIRTH: 24-07-1991
DRIVING PASS DATE: 31-10-2020
OCCUPATION: ( ) INDOOR ( ) OUTDOOR
GENDER: ( ) MALE ( ) FEMALE
EMAIL ADDRESS: TOMCHIN @ BLHS. SG ( ) NO EMAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: 71 WOODLANDS 10, \$ 03-03, \$ (+37743)
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: ORIVER ONLY
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? ( / ) YES ( ) NO
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured
( ) Owner ( ) Spouse ( ) Friend ( ) Relative ( ) Children ( ) Sibling ( ) Others
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?: ( ) YES ( ) NO
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's Own Vehicle:
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions: ( ) Clear ( ) Raining ( ) Drizzling ( ) Others
Road Surface : ( / ) Dry ( ) Wet ( ) Others
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident? ( ) YES ( ) NO
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? ( ) YES ( ) NO
If YES, Injured details:
Convey By Ambulance: ( ) YES ( / ) NO
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera? ( ) YES ( ) NO
Was There Accident Reported To The Police? ( ) YES ( ) NO If Yes Attach Police Report
Police Report Number (if any)
Details of Stat are
Veh B SMU 6143 S
Veh C
Veh D
Veh E
Veh F
Veh G



Motor Commercial

MZ301/C

SN

AN0586A

Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00089632102

Engine No.: 4HK1745181

Cha. No.: JAANPR75H97101878

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

YN768Z

2. Name of Policy Holder

BLH SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

09/09/2021 (00:00:00)

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

08/09/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(1) Whilst the vehicle is being used in connection with the Policyholder's business Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their

(2) Whilst the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: GENERAL INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

**Authorised Signatory**